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Name + Program  Location E-Mail  Phone 

Balcom, Levi 
                  Culinary Arts 

Career Connect 
Campus 

levi.balcom@kresa.org 269-443-7569 

Barnes, Brandon 
                Computer Programming 

Career Connect 
Campus 

brandon.barnes@kresa.org 269-443-7564 

Blum, Kyra 
                Conservation Biology 

Kalamazoo Nature 
Center 

kblum@naturecenter.org  

Cornelius, Adam 
                Auto Tech 

Career Connect 
Campus 

adam.cornelius@kresa.org 269-443-7563 

Garrison, Chuck 
                   Computer Systems Networking 

Career Connect 
Campus 

chuck.garrison@kresa.org 269-443-7566 

Goodyke, Adam 
                  Design 

Career Connect 
Campus 

adam.goodyke@kresa.org 269-443-7571 

Hopwood, David 
                Auto Tech 

Career Connect 
Campus 

dave.hopewood@kresa.org 269-443-7562 

Jensenius, Mike 
                   Mechatronics 

Career Connect 
Campus 

mike.jensenius@kresa.org 269-443-7576 

Juarez, Daniel 
                   Supply Chain 

Career Connect 
Campus 

daniel.juarez@kresa.org 269-443-7583 

Kolodzieczyk, Deanna 
                     Educator Academy 

Career Connect 
Campus 

deanna.kolo@kresa.org  269-443-7584 

Ling, Rob 
                    Plumbing 

Career Connect 
Campus 

 269-443-7580 

Lloyd, Jordynn 
                  Patient Care 

Career Connect 
Campus 

jordynn.lloyd@kresa.org 269-443-7578 

Loriso, Joanne 
                  Pharmacy Technician 

Career Connect 
Campus 

joanne.loriso@kresa.org 269-443-7579 

McNeese, Scott 
                 Construction Trades 

Career Connect 
Campus 

scott.mcnees@kresa.org 269-443-7567 

Payne, Vania 
            Electrical Technology 

Career Connect 
Campus 

vania.payne@kresa.org 269-443-7572 

Plochocki, Sydney 
                    Public Safety 

KVCC-TTC sydney.plochocki2@kresa.org 269-443-7581 

Puckett, Don 
                 Cybersecurity 

Career Connect 
Campus 

 269-443-7570 

Ramirez, David 
                   HVAC-R 

Career Connect 
Campus 

david.ramirez@kresa.org 269-443-7574 

Rooney, Neil 
               Machine Tool Tech 

Career Connect 
Campus 

neil.rooney@kresa.org 269-443-7575 

Tucker, Kelly 
                  Heavy Equipment Maintenance 

Career Connect 
Campus 

kelly.tucker@kresa.org 269-443-7573 

Lee, Lori 
                  Rehabilitation Therapy 

Career Connect 
Campus 

 269-443-7582 

Thomson, Erica 
                  Medical Laboratory Science 

Career Connect 
Campus 

 269-443-7577 

Vacant 
Horticulture 

Career Connect 
Campus 

 269-443-7561 
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Wilfong-Dyer, Caleigh 
                  Veterinary Science 

Career Connect 
Campus 

caleigh.wilfongdyer@kresa.org 269-443-7585 

Name + Program  Location E-Mail  Phone 

Williams, Britany 
                  Culinary Arts 

Career Connect 
Campus 

britany.williams@kresa.org 269-443-7568 

Flagg, Mason 
                 Welding 

Career Connect 
Campus 

mason.flagg@kresa.org 269-443-7586 

Ochaski, Jason 
                  Aviation 

Air Zoo  269-443-7565 


